
| o u r  s e r v i c e s |

| d e l i v e r y  r a t e s |

| g r a p h i c  d e s i g n |

Ask for our
customers offer!NewNew

HOUSTON AREA (small packages)
• Base Cost

• 5-10 miles

• 10-15 miles

• 15-25 miles

• 25-35 miles

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00

$35.00

Monday - Friday 

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday
[Large packages will be shipped with the corresponding fees.]

• Business Cards

DESIGN SERVICE COST

• Brochures / Menus

• Door Hangers $65.00

• Flyers / Sell Sheets

• Forms

[The amount of changes you make on the design can modify the standard price.]

$150.00

$25.00

$75.00

$65.00

SILVER GOLD

• Greeting Cards

• Labels

• Postcards

• Tabloid 11”x17”

• Table Tents

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$75.00

$75.00

• Banners 

• Windows Graphics

• Digitize Logo for Embroidery

• Logo Design / Redesign

$120.00

$60.00

$50.00

$350.00

$35.00

$75.00

$15.00

$35.00

$35.00

$36.00

$15.00

$25.00

$50.00

$35.00

$75.00

$35.00

$35.00

$150.00

We can help you to improve 
the image of your BUSINESS!

dixel.graphics@gmail.com

(713) 876 7260

Houston, Texas

www.dixelgraphics.com

SIGNS

PROMOTIONAL

APPAREL

FULL COLOR PRINTING

BUSINESS CARDS

LETTERHEAD

ENVELOPES

BROCHURES & FLYERS

BASIC

PREMIUM

LUX

POSTERS

DOOR HANGERS

POSTCARDS

CARBONLESS FORMS

LABELS & DECALS

PRINTING BUSINESS START UP PACKAGE

FULL COLOR SIGNS

BANNERS & STANDS

ALUMINUM & PVC

CORRUGATED PLASTIC

VEHICLE MAGNETS

WINDOW GRAPHICS

VEHICLE DECALS

DISPLAY SIGNS & FLAGS

REAL STATE SIGNS

FRAMES & STAKES

KOOZIES

MEMO PADS & POST IT 

WRITING INSTURUMENTS

DRINKWARE

CALENDARS

BINDERS

FITNESS & HEALT

USB DRIVER

KEY CHAINS

& MORE...

T-SHIRTS & SPORTS SHIRTS

WORK WEAR & BUTTON DOWNS

SWEATSHIRTS & PULL OVERS 

CAPS, VISORS  & HATS

APRONS & TOWELS

SAFETY WEAR

SCREEN PRINTING & EMBROIDERY

Full Service Desgn. Print. Dliver in 7days

• 3 - LOGO CONCEPTS - 3 Logo Propposals / 2 Revisions Included  
• 1000 - BUSINESS CARDS - 14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
• 1000 - POSTCARDS - 6"x4" /14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
• GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICE - Graphics Layout   

• 3 - LOGO CONCEPTS - 3 Logo Propposals / 2 Revisions Included   
• 1000 - BUSINESS CARDS - 14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
• 1000 - POSTCARDS - 6"x4" /14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
• 1 - BANNER (8ʼX3ʼ) - 13 Oz / Gloss / Full Color / With Grommets
• 500 - WORK ORDERS - NCR 2 Part / 8.5 x 11 / Black Ink / 1 Sided

• 3 - LOGO CONCEPTS - 3 Logo Propposals / 2 Revisions Included   
• 1000 - BUSINESS CARDS - 14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
• 1000 - POSTCARDS - 6"x4" /14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
• 1 - BANNER (6ʼX3ʼ) - 13 Oz / Gloss / Full Color / With Grommets
• BASIC CORPORATE STATIONERY  
   (1000 - Letterhead / 500 - Envelopes #10 / 250 - Carbonless Form)

DESIGN • PRINT • DELIVER


