## OUR SERVICES I

We can help you to improve, the image of YOUR BUSINESS!







Design Deliver

## PRINTING

- ✓ FULL COLOR PRINTING
- ✓ POSTERS
- **✓** BUSINESS CARDS
- ✓ DOOR HANGERS
- ✓ LETTERHEAD
- ✓ POSTCARDS
- ✓ ENVELOPES
- ✓ CARBONLESS FORMS
- ✓ BROCHURES & FLYERS
- ✓ LABELS & DECALS

## SIGNS

- ✓ FULL COLOR SIGNS
- ✓ WINDOW GRAPHICS
- ✓ BANNERS & STANDS
- ✓ VEHICLE DECALS
- ✓ ALUMINUM & PVC
- ✓ DISPLAY SIGNS & FLAGS
- ✓ CORRUGATED PLASTIC
- ✓ REAL STATE SIGNS
- ✓ VEHICLE MAGNETS
- ✓ FRAMES & STAKES

## PROMOTIONAL

- √ KOOZIES
- **✓** BINDERS
- ✓ MEMO PADS & POST IT
- ✓ FITNESS & HEALT
- ✓ WRITING INSTURUMENTS
- ✓ USB DRIVER
- ✓ DRINKWARE
- ✓ KEY CHAINS
- ✓ CALENDARS
- √ & MORE...

## **APPAREL**

- √ T-SHIRTS & SPORTS SHIRTS
- ✓ WORK WEAR & BUTTON DOWNS
- ✓ SWEATSHIRTS & PULL OVERS
- ✓ CAPS, VISORS & HATS
- ✓ APRONS & TOWELS
- √ SAFETY WEAR
- ✓ SCREEN PRINTING & EMBROIDERY

## BUSINESS START UP PACKAGE

Full Service Desgn. Print. Dliver in 7days

#### ✓ BASIC

- 3 LOGO CONCEPTS 3 Logo Propposals / 2 Revisions Included
- 1000 BUSINESS CARDS 14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
- 1000 POSTCARDS 6"x4" /14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
- GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICE Graphics Layout

#### ✓ PREMIUM

- 3 LOGO CONCEPTS 3 Logo Propposals / 2 Revisions Included
- 1000 BUSINESS CARDS 14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
- 1000 POSTCARDS 6"x4" /14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
- 1 BANNER (8'X3') 13 Oz / Gloss / Full Color / With Grommets
- 500 WORK ORDERS NCR 2 Part / 8.5 x 11 / Black Ink / 1 Sided

- 3 LOGO CONCEPTS 3 Logo Propposals / 2 Revisions Included
- 1000 BUSINESS CARDS 14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
- 1000 POSTCARDS 6"x4" /14 pts. Cover Gloss / Full Color / 2 Sides
- 1 BANNER (6'X3') 13 Oz / Gloss / Full Color / With Grommets
- BASIC CORPORATE STATIONERY

(1000 - Letterhead / 500 - Envelopes #10 / 250 - Carbonless Form)

# GRAPHIC DESIGN



DESIGN · PRINT · DELIVER

DESIGN SERVICE COST	SILVER	GOLD
Business Cards	\$15.00	\$25.00
Brochures / Menus	\$75.00	\$150.00
<ul> <li>Door Hangers</li> </ul>	\$35.00	\$65.00
Flyers / Sell Sheets	\$35.00	\$75.00
• Forms	\$35.00	\$65.00
Greeting Cards	\$36.00	\$50.00
Labels	\$15.00	\$25.00
Postcards	\$25.00	\$50.00
• Tabloid 11"x17"	\$50.00	\$75.00
Table Tents	\$35.00	\$75.00
Banners	\$35.00	\$60.00
Windows Graphics	\$75.00	\$120.00
Digitize Logo for Embroidery	\$35.00	\$50.00
Logo Design / Redesign	\$150.00	\$350.00
[The amount of changes you make on the design can modify the standard price.]		

### DELIVERY RATES





#### HOUSTON AREA (small packages) Base Cost \$15.00 Monday - Friday

- 5-10 miles \$20.00 Monday Friday • 10-15 miles \$25.00 Monday - Friday
- 15-25 miles \$30.00 Monday Friday
- 25-35 miles \$35.00 Monday Friday [Large packages will be shipped with the corresponding fees.]



dixel.graphics@gmail.com 🖂

(713) 876 7260 %

Houston, Texas 🛚 🗇 

